

Kawasaki KRX Aluminum Top

P/N: 14023

Fits: 2020 KRX 1000

Installation Instructions:

Includes:

1. (1) Aluminum Top

Installation should be done by a certified technician.

Hardware Kit:

1. (2) 1-3/4" ID x 1/2" wide Rubber Coated Metal Straps (BR-2913ZI)
2. (2) 1-1/2" ID x 1/2" wide Rubber Coated Metal Straps (BR-2513ZI)
3. (8) 1/4-20 x 1" Truss HD Screw-Black
4. (8) 1-1/4" OD x 1/4" ID Fender Washers-Black
5. (8) 1/4-20 Nylon Flange Nuts
6. (8) 1/4" Flat Washers-Black
7. (8) Rubber Screw Caps (.234" x .5" long)
8. (1) Logo Sticker

Set Parking Brake.

Installation:

1. Set the top on the cage.
2. Slide the 1-1/2" diameter straps around the side bars.
3. Slide the 1-3/4" diameter straps around the front and rear bars.
4. Attach the four corners of the top to the sheet metal gussets on the cage (1 per corner, 4 total) using the screws, washers and bolts. The large washer goes on the top. Do not tighten yet.
5. Attach the four straps to the top using the same hardware. Do not tighten yet.
6. Tighten all the hardware.

Tools Needed:

1. Phillips Screwdriver
2. 7/16" Wrench

